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Nr.

13
17
21
25
29
33
37
41
45
49
53

Datum/Zeit

Sa 20.09.2008
Mi 01.10.2008
Sa 04.10.2008
Sa 18.10.2008
So 02.11.2008
Do 20.11.2008
Sa 29.11.2008
So 21.12.2008
Sa 10.01.2009
Mo 26.01.2009
Sa 07.02.2009
So 15.02.2009
Sa 28.02.2009
So 15.03.2009

10:30
17:30
10:30
11:00
10:00
17:30
10:30
11:30
10:30
17:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:00

Gastgeber

SK Lenting

KC Stepperg 2
SK Lenting

SC Muhlried
TSV Aichach
KC Karlshuld
SK Lenting

KC Pdéttmes 2
SK Lenting
TSV-SKC Baar Ebenhausen
SK Lenting

SK Lenting

SK Lenting
KRC Kipfenberg

Gast

KC Pottmes 2
SK Lenting
TSV-SKC Baar Ebenhausen
SK Lenting

SK Lenting

SK Lenting
KRC Kipfenberg
SK Lenting

KC Stepperg 2
SK Lenting

SC Muhlried
TSV Aichach
KC Karlshuld
SK Lenting
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